
Monday, October 2 - Blessing of Animals 
Tuesday, October 3 - Pizza Day
Friday, October 6 - Parent-Teacher Conference Day (No
Students)
Monday, October 9 & Tuesday, October 10 - Fall Holiday
Friday, October 20 - 5th Grade Pinning Ceremony
Saturday, October 21 - Dads Club St. James Family LSU Tailgate
October 23-27 - Carnival Week

Wednesday - Color War/Field Day
Thursday - Pep Rally (1:30 Bishops Hall)
Friday – Carnival (3:00 pm)

Tuesday, October 31 - Halloween Activities

Friday, August 11 - Meet the Teacher & Used Uniform Sale
Sunday, August 13 - Back to School Bash/Blessing of the
Backpacks**
Monday, August 14 - First Day of School 
Wednesday, August 16 - Boo Hoo/Yahoo Breakfast 
Thursday, August 17 - Parents' Night (5:30 pm)
Monday, August 21 - First Day of Pelican Plus (Extended Care)
Friday, August 25 - First Eucharist/Crayon Day 

AUGUST

Monday, September 4 - Labor Day Holiday
Tuesday, September 5 - Donut Day
Sunday, September 24 - Episcopal Schools Sunday

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

Friday, November 3 - All Saints Eucharist with Baptisms
Tuesday, November 7 - Donut Day
November 13-17 - Book Fair 
Friday, November 17 - Thanksgiving Feast - Early
dismissal (11:40 am); No Extended Care
Monday, November 20 - Friday, November 24
Thanksgiving Holidays

NOVEMBER

Tuesday, December 5 - Pizza Day
Friday, December 8 - Feast of St. Nicholas 
Thursday, December 14 - Christmas Program *Tentative Date
Tuesday, December 19 - Christmas Pajamas Day 
Wednesday, December 20 - Gingerbread Day - Early Dismissal
(11:40 am); No Extended Care
Thursday, December 21 - Friday, January 5 Christmas Holidays

DECEMBER

A T  A  G L A N C E

St. James Events
2023-2024

**Church Sponsored Event



LOVE . LEARN. LEAD.

A T  A  G L A N C E

St. James Events
2023-2024

Friday, March 1 - Grandparent’s Day - Early dismissal (11:40
am); No Extended Care 
Tuesday, March 5 - Donut Day
Friday, March 8 - Gumbo**
Weekend of March 8 - St. James Family Camping Trip
Monday, March 18 - Parent-Teacher Conference Day (No
Students)
Wednesday, March 27 - Tunica Hills 5th Grade 
Thursday, March 28 - Easter Parties 
Friday, March 29 Friday, April 5 - Easter Holidays

Monday, January 8 - First Day of Second Semester
Tuesday, January 9 - Donut Day
Monday, January 15 - Martin Luther King Holiday
Thursday, January 18 - Family Game Night (Bingo)
*Tentative Date

JANUARY

Tuesday, February 6 - Pizza Day
February 12 - February 16 - Mardi Gras Holidays
Thursday, February 29 - Parent Preview for
Grandparents Day Art Show & Musical 

FEBRUARY

MARCH

Friday, March 29 – Friday, April 5 Easter Holidays
Tuesday, April 9 - Pizza Day
Friday, April 19 - Soiree 75th Celebration; No
Extended Care 
April 22-26 - Standardized Testing Week

APRIL

May 1-3 - 5th Grade Trip to Camp Allen
May 6-10 - Teacher Appreciation Week
Monday, May 20 - Last full day of classes 
Tuesday, May 21 - Early Dismissal (11:40am); No Extended Care
Wednesday, May 22 - Early Dismissal (11:40am)/Student’s Last
Day of School/Graduation; No Extended Care

MAY

**Church Sponsored Event


